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F o r  e v e r y  s t u d e n t  i n  e v e r y  s c h o o l

Florida Green Schools

Communication and Education
Waste Reduction, Reuse, and Recycling 
Water Conservation
Energy Efficiency 
Air Quality

The Florida Green School Designation Program is an initiative of the Florida Department of Environmental
Protection that designates and recognizes K-12 schools that make a voluntary commitment to conserve
and protect Florida's natural resources. The program's environmental guidelines allow Florida primary
and secondary schools to evaluate operations, set goals, and take specific actions to continuously improve
environmental performance in five areas of sustainable operations:

FL Green Schools - 8 schools*

U.S. DOE Green Ribbon Schools -
3 schools**

FL Green Schools - 10 schools

U.S. Dept. of Education
Green Ribbon Schools

reduce environmental impact and costs;
improve the health and wellness of schools, students, and staff; and
provide effective environmental and sustainability education

The aim of the U.S. Department of Education Green Ribbon Schools (ED-GRS) is to inspire schools,
districts, and institutions of higher education (IHEs) to strive for 21st-century excellence by highlighting
promising school sustainability practices and resources that all can employ. The award recognizes
schools, districts, and IHEs that:

1.
2.
3.

https://www2.ed.gov/programs/green-ribbon-schools/index.html 

FL Green Schools - 12 schools

U.S. DOE Green Ribbon Schools - 4 schools U.S. DOE Green Ribbon Schools - 5 schools

Dania Elementary 
Driftwood Middle 
Griffin Elementary 
New River Middle  
North Andrews Gardens Elementary 
Orange Brook Elementary 
Pines Middle
Walter C Young Middle

*FL Green Schools - Apple Tiers:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Beachside Montessori (2016)
Driftwood Middle (2013)
Wilton Manors Elementary (2017)

** U.S. DOE Green Ribbon Schools
1.
2.
3.

https://floridadep.gov/OSI/Green-School-Designation

BCPS District Awards:
U.S. DOE Green Ribbon District Award in 2014

FL Green Schools District Award - Gold Level (2018, 2019, 2021)
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